17/07/2022 O55

Track Day
e CB Experience CAPUAVA . ° %

CB Experience

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

7C 17/07/2022 16:24.
Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(45) FELIPE SAVORDELLI

1 1:55.561 +10.837 14:25:25.998
2 1:45.700 +0.976 14:27:11.698
3 1:44.724 - 14:28:56.422
4 2:05.179 +20.455 14:31:01.601

(16) FRANK SOUZA / MARCOS FUGISE
1 1:53.366 +0.889 14:21:49.990
2 1:52.477 - 14:23:42.467

(13) FERNANDO SOUSA DE CAMARGO PINTO

1 2:08.263 +12.160 14:23:39.146
2 1:56.821 +0.718 14:25:35.967
3 1:57.695 +1.592 14:27:33.662
4 1:57.640 +1.537 14:29:31.302
5 1:56.103 - 14:31:27.405
6 1:56.454 +0.351 14:33:23.859

(15) FRANCISCO JAVIER ZUNIGA ESPEJO

1 2:08.535 +11.250 14:23:46.407
2 1:59.902 +2.617 14:25:46.309
3 1:58.746 +1.461 14:27:45.055
4 1:58.703 +1.418 14:29:43.758
5 1:57.534 +0.249 14:31:41.292
6 1:57.285 - 14:33:38.577
(49) ACACIO
1 2:12.567 +14.848 14:23:22.072
2 1:57.719 - 14:25:19.791
3 1:57.968 +0.249 14:27:17.759
4 2:01.878 +4.159 14:29:19.637
5 2:00.073 +2.354 14:31:19.710

(25) MARCELO SAMPAIO FERNANDES

1 2:16.771 +12.314 14:22:39.131

2 2:06.679 +2.222 14:24:45.810

3 2:05.675 +1.218 14:26:51.485

4 2:05.059 +0.602 14:28:56.544

5 2:04.457 - 14:31:01.001
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